& 5’ SYONEY TSA
M@ TOURNAMENT Division 3 - 2021
Scratch Standings after Round 10 of 36 on 17 Apr 21
Pos Name Won Lost Pct Pins Gms Ave HTG HTS
1 Rooty Hill Rascals 124 66 65.26 23772 30 792 910 2563
2  Strathfield Mis-Splits 123% 66% 65.00 23661 30 789 873 2503
3 Windsor Nighthawks 116% 73% 61.31 23804 30 793 891 2489
4 C/town City Chihuahuas 109 81 57.36 23050 30 768 891 2479
5  Wetherill Park Cobras 103 87 54.21 22526 30 751 885 2552
6  Rooty Hill Rollers 101 89 53.15 22297 30 743 859 2446
7  Lidcombe Jokers 75 96 43.85 19210 27 711 809 2319
8  Strathfield Bowling Bones 75% 114% 39.73 20922 30 697 842 2268
9  C/town City Cougars 64% 106% 37.71 19560 27 724 811 2341
Tournament Standings
High Game (F) High Series (F) High Game (M) High Series (M)
214 Debbie Liddell 549 Kay Ginger 255 Derek Kellard 610 Mathew Anderson
209 Kay Ginger 544 Sandra Stanshall 249 William Scheers 609 Robert Ciacciarelli
203 Dallas Archer 543 Rosalind Dowton 247 Vince Granturco (R) 607 Derek Kellard
202 Sandra Stanshall 506 Dallas Archer 236 Matt Burchell 601 John Dowton
201 Rosalind Dowton 491 Sue Turrall 236 John Dowtfon 600 Matthew Jeffress
High Team Game Scr High Team Series Scr
910 Rooty Hill Rascals 2563 Rooty Hill Rascals
891 Windsor Nighthawks 2552 Wetherill Park Cobras
891 C/town City Chihuahuas 2503 Strathfield Mis-Splits
885 Wetherill Park Cobras 2489 Windsor Nighthawks
873 Strathfield Mis-Splits 2479 C/town City Chihuahuas
Scr Results Summary for Round 10 - 17 Apr 21 14:00.
Team Gl G2 G3 Tot Pis Pts Gl G2 G3 Tot Team
Wetherill Park Cobras 709 726 733 2168 7 12 807 709 811 2327 Rooty Hill Rascals
Strathfield Bowling Bone$90 675 669 1934 3% 15% 761 811 769 2341 /town City Cougars
Rooty Hill Rollers 711 736 757 2204 9% 9% 749 680 759 2188 indsor Nighthawks
Strathfield Mis-Splits 789 812 773 2374 13 6 720 712 754 2186 n City Chihuahuas
BYE 571 571 571 1713 1 14% 549 704 684 1937 Lidcombe Jokers

League Average Game 150.95

Round 10 Average Game 145.62

Round Statistics

Rnd 10 Hi Game Scr (F)
179 Kay Ginger

164 Dallas Archer

163 Sandra Stanshall

161 Sheree Kellard

160 Rosalind Dowton

472 Kay Ginger

448 Rosalind Dowton
441 Sandra Stanshall
429 Sandra Burchall
425 Dallas Archer

Rnd 10 Hi Series Scr (F) Rnd 10 Hi Game Scr (M)
246 Ray Dillon

199 Nathan Megens

197 Robert Ciacciarelli

192 Daniel Staples

190 Rohan Burchall

Rnd 10 Hi Series Scr (M)
626 Ray Dillon

549 Robert Ciacciarelli

541 Rohan Burchall

524 Stephen Archer

514 Richard Malcolm

Rnd 10 Hi Team Game Scr.
812 Strathfield Mis-Splits

811 Rooty Hill Rascals

811 C/town City Cougars

759 Windsor Nighthawks

757 Rooty Hill Rollers

Rnd 10 Hi Team Series Scr.
2374 Strathfield Mis-Splits

2341 C/town City Cougars

2327 Rooty Hill Rascals

2204 Rooty Hill Rollers

2188 Windsor Nighthawks

These results are provisional and may be changed at any fime. Official standings will be provided at the next meeting.
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Bowlers Statistics

Windsor Nighthawks
Eric Weinstein (c)
Derek Kellard
William Scheers
Mathew Anderson
Sheree Kellard

Rooty Hill Rascals
Dallas Archer (c)
John Dowton
Stephen Archer
Rosalind Dowton
Matthew Conway
Manfred Tonnies

C/town City Chihuahuas E.Ave Gms

Peter Prince (c)
Stuart Fraser
William Greaves
Peter Mills
Louise Morgan
Donna Pratt

Lidcombe Jokers
Jan Sullivan (c)
Matt Burchell
Brad Bruen
Daniel Staples
Katrina Staples
Debbie Liddell
Derek Read

Eric Bayliss

C/town City Cougars
Joseph Otera (c)
Sue Turrall

Elaine Llewelyn
David Burchell

Chris Liddell

Pins
2998
5470
3152

5174
3984

E.Ave Gms
138 24
181 30
170 18
164 30
132 30

Pins
3539
5175
4751
4236
4750
878

E.Ave Gms
145 24
177 30
162 30
157 27
157 30
146 6

Pins
27 4520
27 4048
27 4407
21 3207
27 3862
15 1848

163
164
162
160
142
125

E.Ave Gms Pins
111 6 572
178 6 1136
167 21 3543
148 27 4369
130 15 1985
126 24 3246
119 18 2157
116 15 1758

E.Ave Gms Pins
149 27 4209
139 27 3969
139 15 2030
130 27 3579
119 24 3219

Avg
124
182
175
172
132

Avg
147
172
158
156
158
146

Avg
167
149
163
152
143
123

Avg

95
189
168
161
132
135
119
117

Avg
155
147
135
132
134

Hgs
163
255
249
229
167

Hgs
203
236
199
201
202
188

Hgs
205
206
211
211
181
149

Hgs
120
236
206
209
175
214
170
148

Hgs
207
200
185
165
182

Hss
408

607
598
610
439

Hss
506

601
550
543
528
471

Hss
587

542
540
531
481
417

Hss
295
585
592
585
466
478
375
382

Hss
569
491
484
442
432

Rooty Hill Rollers E.AveGms Pins Avg Hgs Hss
Jane Austin (c) 139 30 4003 133 192 482
Robert Ciacciarelli 180 15 2735 182 217 609
Richard Malcolm 162 30 4680 156 215 525
Glenn Luxford 161 27 3919 145 192 510
Matthew Morris 153 30 4398 146 191 483
Vince Granturco (R) 165 12 2108 175 247 590
Wetherill Park Cobras  E.Ave Gms Pins Avg Hgs Hss
Maxine Jones (c) 152 12 1614 134 158 411
Matthew Jeffress 171 30 5030 167 223 600
Bruce Worrell 169 15 2398 159 231 538
Sandra Stanshall 160 30 4896 163 202 544
Nathan Megens 146 12 1584 132 199 502
Peter Topolski 135 30 4050 135 199 466
Nicole Wort 130 18 2488 138 182 458
Strathfield Mis-Splits E.Ave Gms Pins Avg Hgs Hss
Sandra Burchall (c) 139 30 4517 150 200 484
Rohan Burchall 172 30 4965 165 213 559
Craig Beaton 167 27 4788 177 216 594
Mark Beaton 165 O 0 165 0 0
Kay Ginger 156 27 4489 166 209 549
Stephen Johnson 98 9 891 99 136 383
Ben Robins (R) 158 27 4011 148 194 526
BYE E.AveGms Pins Avg Hgs Hss
Strathfield Bowling Bone€.Ave Gms Pins Avg Hgs Hss
Kerry Horvat (c) 133 30 3904 130 163 454
John Morris * 155 12 1680 140 170 472
Tony Rushbrook 145 24 3496 145 206 542
Wayne Newton 145 30 4163 138 175 445
Christopher Taylor 139 27 3936 145 202 484
Robert Fox 137 12 1786 148 180 508
Marilyn Wentworth-Perry 126 15 1957 130 164 412

* After name denotes that the entering average is assigned by Bowl Sydney.

Upcoming Fixtures

Round 11 Sat 01 May 21 at 02:00 PM
Strathfield Mis-Splits 3 4 Windsor Nighthawks

Rooty Hill Rascals

Strathfield Bowling Bones 11 12 C/town City Chihuahuas

7 8 Lidcombe Jokers

Wetherill Park Cobras
C/town City Cougars

Zone Bowling Rooty Hill

5 6 BYE

9 10 Rooty Hill Rollers

Round 12 Sat 08 May 21 at 02:00 PM

1 2 C/town City Cougars
C/town City Chihuaghuas 5 6 Wetherill Park Cobras

BYE

Rooty Hill Rollers 9 10 Rooty Hill Rascals
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Lidcombe Jokers
Windsor Nighthawks

Wetherill Park
3 4 Strathfield Mis-Splits
7 8 Strathfield Bowling Bones
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